
RangTNr Teilnehmer TWZ Attr.Verein/Ort S R V Punkte Leistung
Finale

1. 1. Reddmann, Hauke 2248 A SK Wilhelmsburg 5 1 1 5,5 2285
2. 3. Hein, Ralf 2150 A SC Diogenes 5 1 1 5,5 2273

Open
3. 10. Schulenburg, Fabian 2022 A SC Diogenes 5 1 1 5,5 2249
4. 7. Gröppel, Peter 2064 A SC Diogenes 5 1 1 5,5 2214
5. 2. Putzbach, Gerd 2169 A Niendorfer TSV 5 0 2 5.0 2093
6. 9. Pehlgrim, Andreas 2028 A SC Diogenes 4 1 2 4,5 2063
7. 5. Schulze, Sven 2092 A SC Diogenes 4 1 2 4,5 1984
8. 19. Cao, Alfons 1660 C SC Diogenes 4 1 2 4,5 1864
9. 6. Neumann, Michael 2086 A SK Rinteln 3 2 2 4,0 2068

10. 12. Knaak, Michael 1866 B FC St. Pauli 3 2 2 4,0 1938
11. 11. Schnoor, Joachim 1920 B SC Diogenes 3 2 2 4,0 1896
12. 14. Haack, Stefan 1800 B Hamburger SK 4 0 3 4,0 1895
13. 4. Rieling, Thomas 2094 A SC Diogenes 4 0 3 4,0 1891
14. 15. Biermann, Helge 1745 B SC Schachelschweine3 1 3 3,5 1809
15. 20. Wegner, Robert 1592 C Freibauer Harburg 3 1 3 3,5 1633
16. 8. Wiener, Christian 2064 A SC Diogenes 3 0 4 3,0 1862
17. 25. Kühn, Daniel 1418 C SC Diogenes 3 0 4 3,0 1795
18. 18. Rädisch, Peter 1675 C SF Hamburg 3 0 4 3,0 1725
19. 17. Christ, Heyko 1686 C Altonaer SK 3 0 4 3,0 1618
20. 24. Fobian, Erik 1550 C frei 3 0 4 3,0 1603
21. 21. Böttcher, Sven 1580 C SC Diogenes 3 0 4 3,0 1546
22. 16. Dräger, Klaus 1692 C SC Diogenes 2 0 5 2,0 1617
23. 28. Eggert, Malte 998 C SC Diogenes 2 0 5 2,0 1563
24. 13. Jürgens, Achim 1829 B SC Diogenes 1 2 4 2,0 1548
25. 22. Altenburg, Nils 1574 C Hamburger SK 1 2 4 2,0 1356
26. 27. Besch, Fabian 1243 C SC Diogenes 1 1 5 1,5 1406
27. 26. Becker, Herbert 1330 C SF Hamburg 1 1 5 1,5 1374
28. 23. Graffenberger, Wilhelm 1559 C SC Concordia 1 1 5 1,5 1349

Rangliste:  Endstand nach der 7. Runde 
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7. Offene Diogenes-Vereinsmeisterschaft 2004 
Rang Teilnehmer TWZ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Pun RaLstg 
1. Reddmann, Hauke 2248 **  1   1   1     ½         1                             5.5 2274   

2. Hein, Ralf 2150 0 **  1                 1         1     1                 5.5 2260   

3. Schulenburg, Fabian 2022   0 **    1   1     1     1                           1   5.5 2199   

4. Gröppel, Peter 2064 0     **  1     1 1   ½           1               1       5.5 2182   

5. Putzbach, Gerd 2169     0 0 **  1       1       1               1   1         5.0 2041   

6. Pehlgrim, Andreas 2028 0       0 **          1 ½       1 1     1                 4.5 2012   

7. Schulze, Sven 2092     0       **  0 ½               1 1         + 1         4.5 1946   

8. Cao, Alfons 1660       0     1 **        ½   1             1 0       1     4.5 1864   

9. Neumann, Michael 2086 ½     0     ½   **  1 1                   1               4.0 2035   

10. Haack, Stefan 1800     0   0       0 **      1   + 1         1               4.0 1895   

11. Knaak, Michael 1866       ½   0     0   **    1 ½       1         1           4.0 1863   

12. Schnoor, Joachim 1920   0       ½   ½       **  0             1   1       1     4.0 1843   

13. Rieling, Thomas 2094     0             0 0 1 **      1   1       1             4.0 1820   

14. Biermann, Helge 1745 0       0     0     ½     **  1       1   1               3.5 1809   

15. Wegner, Robert 1592                   -       0 **              1 0 ½     1 1 3.5 1583   

16. Kühn, Daniel 1418           0       0     0     **  0 1       1           1 3.0 1795   

17. Wiener, Christian 2064   0   0   0 0                 1 **    1                 1 3.0 1787   

18. Rädisch, Peter 1675             0       0   0     0   **  1         1 1       3.0 1725   

19. Fobian, Erik 1550                           0     0 0 **  0       1   1 1   3.0 1603   

20. Christ, Heyko 1686   0       0           0             1 **  0   1       1   3.0 1601   

21. Böttcher, Sven 1580               0 0 0       0           1 **    1     +     3.0 1538   

22. Dräger, Klaus 1692         0     1       0 0   0 0           **      1       2.0 1617   



23. Eggert, Malte 998             -       0       1         0 0   **  0 1       2.0 1563   

24. Jürgens, Achim 1829         0   0               ½     0 0       1 **        ½ 2.0 1504   

25. Altenburg, Nils 1574       0                           0       0 0   **  ½ ½ 1 2.0 1351   

26. Besch, Fabian 1243               0       0             0   -       ½ **  0 1 1.5 1406   

27. Becker, Herbert 1330     0                       0       0 0         ½ 1 **  0 1.5 1374   

28. Graffenberger, Wilhe 1559                             0 0 0             ½ 0 0 1 **  1.5 1349   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


